
                                  

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 

EHV (O&M) Circle, Chandrapur 
SRM   E-Tender Notice 

         MSETCL invites online bids through SRM E-Tender for following tender specification 

Sr. 

No. 

MSETCL invites online bids through SRM E-Tender from registered contractor’s 

agencies on Mahatransco E- Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

for following works. 

1 Tender Specification no. :- SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/CHD/T-04 /2018-19 (2
nd

 call) 

2 Name of Work :- Work of engaging Semi Skilled / Unskilled Manpower on 

outsourcing basis at various offices under EHV O&M Circle, Chandrapur  

3 Tender available from: 

Download of tender documents 

from 

 

09.05.2018  to 23.05.2018    

4 Due date for online Tender 

submission 

on or before 23.05.2018    up to 23:59Hrs 

5 Tender opening (Technical) 

(Commercial ) 

24.05.2018  at 11:00 Hrs if possible 

24.05.2018  at 14:00 Hrs if possible 

6 Estimated Cost (Rs) Rs. 3421507/- only (Inclusive of GST ) 

7 EMD Rs. 34215.07/- only 

8 Tender Fees Rs.500 +GST 

9 Contact Person:-  1) SE  - 7507049850 

2) EE Adm- 8554993571 

3) Dy. EE(O) - 8554992023 

 

The EMD & SRM E-tender fees shall be paid online only (Please read the tender document). The 

sale of tender in electronic format. No hardcopy of tender document will be provided. The user 

shall login to the MSETCL’s website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for further 

details.(RFx.no.7000008356) 2nd call  
All the Bidders are requested to refer MSETCL Web Portal from time to time for the 

amendments / extensions etc. related to this tender.   

           s/d-   

     Superintending Engineer 


